
Studio Name Address Date Registration Time Audtition Time Audtition Results

Brattleboro School of Dance 181 Main St       Brattleboro, 
VT 05301

Saturday, January 7, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm Sent

Ballet Academy of Texas 145 Fitness Ct            Coppell, 
TX 75019

Sunday, January 8, 2023 4pm (cst.) 4:30pm Sent

Southern New Hampshire Dance Theater 19 Harvey Rd            Bedford, 
NH 03110

Sunday, January 8, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm Sent

Giacobbe Academy of Dance  6925 Veterans Memorial 
Blvd, Metairie, LA 70003

Saturday, January 14, 2023 1:30pm (cst.) 2pm Sent

Western Arkansas Ballet  4701 Grand Ave              Fort 
Smith, AR 72904

Monday, January 16, 2023 4pm (cst.) 4:30pm Sent

B Funk Dance CO 10291 Baltimore National 
Pike, Ellicott City, MD 21042

Saturday, January 21, 2023   1:30pm (est.) 2pm Sent

Greater Annapolis Ballet
1801 WEST STREET,             

Sutie 105 (entrance on edgewood ave)                         

ANNAPOLIS, MD 21401
Sunday, January 22, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm Sent

Charlottesville Ballet 949 2nd St SE Suite 404, 
Charlottesville, VA 22902

Monday, January 23, 2023 5:15pm (est.) 5:45pm Sent

Ballet Chelsea 1050 S Main St               
Chelsea, MI 48118

Friday, January 27th, 2023                     4:30pm (est.) 5pm Sent

Dublin Dance Center 2665 Farmers Dr          
Columbus, OH 43235

Sunday, January 29, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm Sent

CoffeeMill Dance Studio 804 White St,                          
Key West, FL 33040

Saturday, February 4, 2023
INTERMEDIATE 9:30am          

MAIN PROGRAM 11:30am
INTERMEDIATE 10am          

MAIN PROGRAM 12pm

Dance Dimensions                                                                 
Home of the Fort Lauderdale Children's 

Ballet Theater

4801 N Dixie Hwy                  
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33334

Sunday, February 5, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm

Palmetto City Ballet 494 Wando Park Blvd A,       
Mt Pleasant, SC 29464

Saturday, February 11, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm

Vail Valley Academy of Dance
210 Edwards              

Roundabout C-205                            
Edwards, CO 81632

Sunday, February 12, 2023 1pm (mst.) 1:30 PM

Carolina Dance Center
8201 Rowlock Way              

Suite 116,                            
Raleigh, NC 27612

Monday, February 13, 2023 5:45pm est. 6:15pm

Safe Haven Ballet 200 Chase Dr             
Portsmouth, NH 03801

Saturday, February 18, 2023 2:30pm (est.) 3pm

Lines Vermont Dance Studio 10 Farrell St # 6                    
South Burlington, VT 05403

Saturday, February 18, 2023 2:30pm (est.) 3pm

Colorado Ballet 1075 Santa Fe Dr,              
Denver, CO 80204

Sunday, February 19, 2023 12pm (mst.) 12:30 PM

New West Ballet 1215 Linda Vista Dr # B,          
San Marcos, CA 92078

Saturday, February 25, 2023 1:30pm (pst.) 2pm

Princeton Ballet School 301 N. Harrison Street 
Princeton, NJ 08540

Saturday, February 25, 2023 1:30pm (est.) 2pm

Laguna Dance Theatre  23854 Vía Fabricante f3, 
Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Sunday, February 26, 2023 1:30pm (pst.) 2pm

Jose Matao Ballet Theatre 400 Harvard St,           
Cambridge, MA 02138

Saturday, March 4, 2023 2pm est. 2:30pm

Connecticut Concert Ballet 280 Garden Grove Rd, 
Manchester, CT 06040

Sunday, March 5, 2023                        1:30pm (est.) 2pm

Huntingdon Dance 501 Penn Street       
Huntingdon, PA 16652

TBD TBD TBD
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